
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 8/3/2019

123

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Daisy Miniature Poodle Nancy Simonow NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TMAC 8/3/2019

127

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Piper All American Patricia McKnight NQ 68.88 1.8438



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 8/3/2019

123

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Tooti French Bulldog MJ Kushwara95 54.89 2.2408



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TMAC 8/3/2019

123

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Birkie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 55.2 2.2283



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMAC 8/3/2019

125

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson95 41.3 3.0266

16028 Dash Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams90 36.2 3.4530



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TMAC 8/3/2019

127

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20051 Sierra All American Rena Dershowitz NQ 34.06 3.7287

20052 Pickle Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 36.61 3.469

20053 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader NQ 38.38 3.3090



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TMAC 8/3/2019

127

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Oz Belgian Tervuren Barbara Riley95 42.08 3.0181



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 8/3/2019

153

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Lorna Scottish Terrier Kathleen Foley100 71.61 2.1366



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 8/3/2019

153

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 8/3/2019

157

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Lucy All American Dena Domenicali NQ 69.75 2.2509



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 8/3/2019

160

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 49.38 3.2402

20047 Grip Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 61.48 2.6025

20046 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall NQ 66.13 2.4195

20048 Kaz Australian Shepherd Terry O'Hanlon NQ 79.54 2.0116



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 8/3/2019

160

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Pizazz Weimaraner Lorna Godsill NQ NT

24010 Gypsy Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 77.96 2.0523



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 8/3/2019

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Kaleigh Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Michelle Callahan NQ 46.09 3.5583



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 8/3/2019

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Yuri Shiba Inu Kristie Custer 
Hockaday

 NQ NT

12045 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 48.39 3.3891

12002 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 62.23 2.6354

12003 Tease Shetland Sheepdog Jamie McKay NQ 66.24 2.4758



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/3/2019

169

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Otter Poodle Julie Cherenzia100 52.78 3.202



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TMAC 8/3/2019

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Caper Golden Retriever Bob Young100 46.5 3.7419

20007 Livy Border Collie Evelyn Ehrlich NQ NT

20008 Abby Labrador Retriever Terrence O'Hanlon NQ 46.07 3.7769

20009 Rhaena Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Chebro NQ 47.48 3.6647

20002 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ 54.72 3.1798

20006 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming NQ 56.21 3.0955

20001 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 56.53 3.0780

20004 Finn Golden Retriever Ellen McDonald NQ 59.6 2.9195



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 8/3/2019

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 48.23 3.6077



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 8/3/2019

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8006 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt100 36.27 4.5216

8005 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 47.34 3.4643

8003 Tally Cairn Terrier Heather Muir NQ 51.45 3.1876

8004 Misty Cairn Terrier Heather Muir NQ 59.4 2.7609



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 8/3/2019

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver100 44.1 3.7188

12012 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter100 45.67 3.591

12011 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 48.4 3.3884

12009 Indiana Cairn Terrier Gail Tranny100 49.99 3.2807

12005 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers100 54.85 2.99

12010 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 60.12 2.7279

12007 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King NQ 39.83 4.1175

12008 Arlo Miniature Poodle June Feigenblatt NQ 54.2 3.0258



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TMAC 8/3/2019

169

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 42.34 3.9915

16008 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 42.97 3.933

16002 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 47.53 3.5556

16009 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 47.85 3.5319

16010 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 50.83 3.3248

16005 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek100 54.55 3.0981

16003 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 38.99 4.3344

16004 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 42.72 3.956

16006 Kip Miniature Poodle Susan Mischel NQ 53.57 3.1548



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

TMAC 8/3/2019

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 40.3 4.3176

20005 Riva Labrador Retriever Erica Misstear100 43.5 4

20030 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis100 44.45 3.9145

20010 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 45.36 3.836

20016 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey100 46.61 3.7331

20023 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin100 49.53 3.5130

20022 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 49.73 3.4989

20035 Cote All American Jim Koras100 49.99 3.4807

20034 Rue Boxer Alexandra Pagan100 53.33 3.2627

20025 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier100 56.06 3.1038

20028 Cheers Golden Retriever Patti Rosner NQ NT

20015 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ NT

20012 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ NT

20011 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ NT

20036 Tek Border Collie Lisa Koras NQ 37.3 4.6649

20027 Ice Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 38.54 4.5148

20033 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno NQ 42.39 4.1047

20014 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 44.27 3.9304

20013 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 47.28 3.6802

20021 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 48.12 3.616

20018 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 49.12 3.5423

20017 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 50.5 3.4455

20029 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 56.53 3.0780

20032 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 58.69 2.9647

20019 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 61.04 2.8506



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TMAC 8/3/2019

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 39.49 4.4062

24002 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 42.1 4.1330

24007 Stevie Girl Standard Poodle Karen Evans100 45.46 3.8275

24008 Chester Doberman Pinscher Steven Garcia100 57.24 3.0398

24003 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ NT

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ NT

24005 Maeve Irish Red and White Setter Susan Cenotti NQ 54.9 3.1694

24025 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 56.24 3.0939



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 8/3/2019

127

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker90 48.98 2.5929

16031 Kismet Golden Retriever Lisa Dabrowski NQ 80.12 1.5851



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TMAC 8/3/2019

127

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 Ricco Golden Retriever Karen Scotti100 42.04 3.0209

20056 Demon Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 62.89 2.0194

20065 Piper Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 87.96 1.4438



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TMAC 8/3/2019

157

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Lynne DeFusco100 56.75 2.7665



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 8/3/2019

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites100 66.17 2.6296

20037 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TMAC 8/3/2019

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 69.67 2.354

4001 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski NQ 50.05 3.2767



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TMAC 8/3/2019

164

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 56.82 2.8863

8008 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 58.08 2.8237

8011 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 58.79 2.7896

8010 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 53.26 3.0792



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TMAC 8/3/2019

169

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 40.91 4.1310

12015 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 43.57 3.8788

12013 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki100 59.41 2.8446

12018 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers NQ 47.53 3.5556

12016 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero NQ 55.67 3.0357

12014 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ 66.71 2.5334



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TMAC 8/3/2019

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall100 42.86 4.0597

16019 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi100 45.89 3.7917

16024 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 48.79 3.5663

16045 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 50.42 3.4510

16022 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 51.17 3.4004

16039 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere100 56.31 3.0900

16014 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 57.75 3.013

16015 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 59.56 2.9214

16017 Bella Golden Retriever Maureen Dabrowski100 66.22 2.6276

16026 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 44.64 3.8978

16021 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 49.18 3.5380

16016 Andee All American Lisa Loomis NQ 51.67 3.3675

16011 Marcie Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle NQ 53.96 3.2246

16013 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver NQ 70.7 2.4611

16020 Jeter Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle NQ 76.31 2.2802



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TMAC 8/3/2019

174

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks100 49.44 3.5194

20041 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan NQ 51.75 3.3623

20040 Lucas Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 71.57 2.4312

20043 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 72.96 2.3849



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TMAC 8/3/2019

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8005 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 49.79

8002 Kaleigh Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Michelle Callahan NQ 46.07

8006 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ 48.54



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TMAC 8/3/2019

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz100 46.97

12045 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 48.89

12012 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 49.76

12002 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 58.16

12005 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers NQ 59.36

12010 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 61.7



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TMAC 8/3/2019

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore100 44.27

16003 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire NQ 38.2

16008 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 42.21

16002 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 50.29

16009 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 50.79

16006 Kip Miniature Poodle Susan Mischel NQ 55.96

16001 Otter Poodle Julie Cherenzia NQ 59.81



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

TMAC 8/3/2019

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook100 40.81

20027 Ice Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 41.04

20021 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 45.37

20034 Rue Boxer Alexandra Pagan NQ 46.76

20014 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 46.92

20016 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 50.02

20030 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis NQ 50.84

20032 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu NQ 53.32

20029 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 53.57

20003 Caper Golden Retriever Bob Young NQ 55.16

20010 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ 56.06

20007 Livy Border Collie Evelyn Ehrlich NQ 60.52

20001 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 63.55



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TMAC 8/3/2019

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard NQ 41.8

24015 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 46.67

24002 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 48.4

24007 Stevie Girl Standard Poodle Karen Evans NQ 50.08



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

TMAC 8/3/2019

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 63.07

8010 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins NQ 45.33

8011 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 67.96



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TMAC 8/3/2019

0

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay100 39.99

16034 Zaeta Labrador Retriever Richard Willner100 45.44

16024 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 47.17

16019 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 47.69



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 8/3/2019

97

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Daisy Miniature Poodle Nancy Simonow92 47.83 2.0280



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TMAC 8/3/2019

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Piper All American Patricia McKnight NQ 45.37 2.2702



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 8/3/2019

97

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8014 Tooti French Bulldog MJ Kushwara90 39.02 2.4859



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 8/3/2019

97

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12023 Birkie Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Hagan NQ 37.22 2.6061



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 8/3/2019

100

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16029 Kat Border Collie Leslie Nelson NQ 31.04 3.2216



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

TMAC 8/3/2019

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20053 Rave Border Collie Bruce Bader NQ 18.25 5.6438



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TMAC 8/3/2019

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Oz Belgian Tervuren Barbara Riley NQ 24.79 4.1549



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/3/2019

112

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8013 Lorna Scottish Terrier Kathleen Foley NQ 47.16 2.3749



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TMAC 8/3/2019

112

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 58.38 1.9185



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TMAC 8/3/2019

117

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Lucy All American Dena Domenicali88 42.58 2.7478



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TMAC 8/3/2019

122

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Dyna Border Collie Val Mermall NQ 25.39 4.8050

20001 Molly Labrador Retriever Pam Burek NQ 34.62 3.524

20006 Glen Border Collie Barbara Hyde-Fleming NQ 35.46 3.4405

20048 Kaz Australian Shepherd Terry O'Hanlon NQ 36.33 3.3581

20052 Pickle Border Collie Barbara Miller NQ 37.75 3.2318

20007 Livy Border Collie Evelyn Ehrlich NQ 40.08 3.0439

20047 Grip Border Collie Stephen McKay NQ 50.85 2.3992



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 8/3/2019

137

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12045 Victory Rat Terrier Beth Marlow NQ 39.54 3.4648

12003 Tease Shetland Sheepdog Jamie McKay NQ 48.89 2.8022

12001 Yuri Shiba Inu Kristie Custer 
Hockaday

 NQ 59.45 2.3045



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 8/3/2019

144

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Otter Poodle Julie Cherenzia100 32.96 4.3689



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/3/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Caper Golden Retriever Bob Young100 39.35 3.8119

20009 Rhaena Australian Shepherd Ashlyn Chebro NQ 31.65 4.7393

20008 Abby Labrador Retriever Terrence O'Hanlon NQ 33.98 4.4144

20002 Lark Border Collie Diane Mathieu NQ 35.47 4.2289

20045 Nym Brittany Barbara Cherry NQ 37.43 4.0075

20005 Riva Labrador Retriever Erica Misstear NQ 39.93 3.7566



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 8/3/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Gypsy Standard Poodle Christine Scruggs NQ 39.41 3.8061



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 8/3/2019

137

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8004 Misty Cairn Terrier Heather Muir100 31.35 4.3700

8003 Tally Cairn Terrier Heather Muir NQ NT

8006 Rowan Shetland Sheepdog Heather Witt NQ 26.53 5.164

8002 Kaleigh Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Michelle Callahan NQ 31.62 4.3327

8005 Sassy Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus NQ 35.96 3.8098



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 8/3/2019

137

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Paisley Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 27.33 5.0128

12008 Arlo Miniature Poodle June Feigenblatt100 28.18 4.8616

12010 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson100 34.92 3.9233

12005 Pie Shetland Sheepdog Monica Stathers100 39.27 3.4887

12009 Indiana Cairn Terrier Gail Tranny100 39.67 3.4535

12006 PeeAir Papillon Vicki. Weaver NQ 32.82 4.1743

12002 Boomer! Shetland Sheepdog Connie Packard 
Kamedulski

 NQ 34.4 3.9826

12012 Boogie Shoes Boston Terrier Jerrilyn Walter NQ 41.21 3.3244

12011 Star Miniature Poodle Rena Dershowitz NQ 42.21 3.2457



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 8/3/2019

144

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Mika Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams100 27.07 5.3195

16009 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 27.56 5.225

16003 Boulder Shetland Sheepdog Wendy Gregoire100 29.7 4.8485

16006 Kip Miniature Poodle Susan Mischel100 32.9 4.3769

16010 Axl Shetland Sheepdog Polly Bader100 34.58 4.1643

16005 Galla All American Leanne Ksiazek NQ NT

16033 Lexi Shetland Sheepdog Bruce Bader NQ 28.47 5.058

16007 Robin Shetland Sheepdog William Gore NQ 30.18 4.7714

16004 Buzz Miniature Poodle Patricia Wardwell NQ 33.33 4.3204

16002 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 40.71 3.5372



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/3/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Tek Border Collie Lisa Koras100 23.47 6.3911

20010 Pique Whippet Bonnie Henderson100 26.99 5.5576

20030 Finley Australian Shepherd Sarah Cassis100 28.99 5.1742

20032 Keeper Golden Retriever Claudette Beaulieu100 29.48 5.0882

20028 Cheers Golden Retriever Patti Rosner100 30.59 4.9036

20024 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly100 31.96 4.6934

20015 Max Golden Retriever Bob Young100 34.31 4.3719

20022 Ibex German Shepherd Dog Leanne Ksiazek100 36.41 4.1197

20035 Cote All American Jim Koras100 36.92 4.0628

20012 Wish Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ NT

20018 Phantom Whippet Bonnie Henderson NQ NT

20027 Ice Border Collie Cheryl Hoye NQ 26.73 5.6117

20033 Kyan Border Collie Deborah Salerno NQ 28.12 5.3343

20017 Jack Australian Shepherd Sally King NQ 28.44 5.2743

20013 Spee Border Collie Pam O'Day NQ 28.9 5.1903

20026 Twist Golden Retriever Susan Knapp-Cook NQ 28.93 5.1849

20016 Echo Golden Retriever Peg Grey NQ 28.95 5.1813

20021 Ace Whippet Carol  Perkins NQ 33.14 4.5263

20011 Zuni Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 33.35 4.4978

20019 Traveler Australian Shepherd Laurie Grace NQ 33.69 4.4524

20014 Zoey Labrador Retriever Lisa Loomis NQ 33.87 4.4287

20004 Finn Golden Retriever Ellen McDonald NQ 33.89 4.4261

20034 Rue Boxer Alexandra Pagan NQ 35.2 4.2614

20025 Bodhi Boxer Donna Boutillier NQ 36.17 4.1471

20023 Dinah Dalmatian Pamela Devlin NQ 36.47 4.113



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TMAC 8/3/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Nigel Border Collie Athleen Zimmermann NQ 39.45 3.8023



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 8/3/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Furgus Border Collie Bob Howard100 25.99 5.7715

24007 Stevie Girl Standard Poodle Karen Evans100 28.67 5.2319

24002 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 29.83 5.0285

24008 Chester Doberman Pinscher Steven Garcia100 37.92 3.9557

24015 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 26.8 5.5970

24001 Pivo Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ 27.66 5.423

24003 Zoom Rottweiler MJ Kushwara NQ 32.87 4.5634

24005 Maeve Irish Red and White Setter Susan Cenotti NQ 43.29 3.4650

24025 Maya Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 47.36 3.1672



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TMAC 8/3/2019

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Xena Labrador Retriever Dorraine Parker90 24.04 4.2845

16031 Kismet Golden Retriever Lisa Dabrowski90 35 2.9429



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 8/3/2019

103

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Zannah Doberman Pinscher Jennifer Cannerelli NQ NT

20055 Ricco Golden Retriever Karen Scotti NQ 23.81 4.3259

20065 Piper Rhodesian Ridgeback Judith Lichtman NQ 42.62 2.4167

20056 Demon Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 67 1.5373



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TMAC 8/3/2019

117

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Tango Shetland Sheepdog Lynne DeFusco100 33.81 3.4605



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TMAC 8/3/2019

122

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Ritz German Shepherd Dog Linda Evangelisti NQ 29.36 4.1553



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 8/3/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16011 Marcie Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle NQ 41.71 3.5963



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 8/3/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20049 Rico Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

50

TMAC 8/3/2019

137

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4001 Secret Papillon Shelly Zimboski100 36.47 3.7565

4002 Honey Scottish Terrier Tamara Lazarus100 39.97 3.4276



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 8/3/2019

137

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Lila Shetland Sheepdog Carol L. Perkins100 29.13 4.7031

8012 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 41.04 3.3382

8008 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 43.69 3.1357

8007 Spencer West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ NT

8011 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 35.35 3.8755



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TMAC 8/3/2019

144

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Carmen Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Rogers100 26.6 5.4135

12015 Tempo Shetland Sheepdog Shari King100 30.89 4.6617

12016 Cody Shetland Sheepdog Gerry Carriero100 32.16 4.4776

12017 Reese Shetland Sheepdog Stephanie Williams NQ 27.43 5.2497

12013 Lambeau Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Wierzbicki NQ 33.78 4.2629

12014 Savvy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Pamela O'Day NQ 34.56 4.1667



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TMAC 8/3/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Scorch Border Collie Stephen McKay100 25.94 5.7826

16034 Zaeta Labrador Retriever Richard Willner100 31.94 4.6963

16024 Jake English Springer Spaniel Joanne Hass100 32.78 4.576

16022 Sada All American Lynn Lesniak100 32.93 4.5551

16016 Andee All American Lisa Loomis100 33.96 4.417

16045 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 34.78 4.3128

16039 Danuta Vizsla Nancy Chere100 39.29 3.8178

16015 Gaius Australian Shepherd Linda Robinson100 39.56 3.7917

16014 Noah Labrador Retriever Pamela Burek100 40 3.75

16013 Andi Labrador Retriever Laura Bauver100 42.98 3.49

16021 Grin Australian Shepherd Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 27.13 5.5289

16019 DoJo Labrador Retriever Lynn Spagnesi NQ 31.55 4.7544

16025 Wall-E Australian Shepherd Val  Mermall NQ 33.37 4.4951

16017 Bella Golden Retriever Maureen Dabrowski NQ 39.38 3.8090

16012 Georgia Golden Retriever Laurie Sullivan NQ 40.11 3.7397

16020 Jeter Australian Shepherd Frederick Bachelle NQ 52.38 2.8637



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

47

TMAC 8/3/2019

150

Talcott Mountain Agility Club

Judge - Diane FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Phoebe Golden Retriever Patti Standish100 29.49 5.0865

20043 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 38.56 3.8900

20038 Gus All American Christine Kallipolites100 45.29 3.312

20042 Kaikala Doberman Pinscher Beth Ostrowski-Parks NQ 27.64 5.4269

20041 Finn Labrador Retriever Jeanne Sheridan NQ 37.32 4.0193

20040 Lucas Flat Coated Retriever Nancy Triou NQ 50.89 2.9475


